(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Monika

Client Name

AML RightSource India Pvt Ltd
Lateral

Application ID GQ-ARSIPLN-124 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 23 Oct 1989 Application Received 17-11-2025
Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 116258 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 09-12-2025
Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED

COMPONENT STATUS

VERIFICATION

DATE

STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT

1 HR Team 09-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 20-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Apeejay School of Management 22-11-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 S”Shm"f‘_lggze'simp'oyee 20-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 18-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 18-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 17-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 18-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 09-12-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 17-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 18-11-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Terafina Software Solutions Private
Limited (NCR Voyix)

Terafina Software Solutions Private
Limited (NCR Voyix)

Name Of The Candidate: Monika Monika

Emp Code: MS185773 MS185773

From: 24-05-2021 24-05-2021

To: 26-08-2025 26-08-2025
Designation: HR Specialist — Talent HR Specialist — Talent

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by HR Team of Terafina Software Solutions

Private Limited (NCR Voyix), found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing

the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: HR Team
Report Verified Date: 09-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

MCRVoyix, Service Desk
R e e e

To Cex-employment” <ex-employment@geldguestglobalins

e Ty <@EyiEgoldguestgiobal in>_ “verityexemployments” <verifyexemployments@gmail.com®, “bgwest” <bgvest@goldguestglobalin=

To whom it may concern,

Good day!

This email is In response to your request to verify the employment details of Monika Singh in our company. Kindly see attached Employment Verification Letter for your reference,

Should there be further questions or concerns, please let ws know. Thank you!

Best Regards,
HR Central
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Annexure 1 (b)

NCR V::YIX

December 8, 2025

To whomever it may concern,

This is to confirm employment details of:

Name: Monika Singh
Employment Date: May 24, 2021
Termination Date: August 26, 2025

Job Title: HR Specialist - Talent

This information is provided in response to your request for an employee reference. The
information may not match the details requested but the details set out above are from our
standard reference in accordance with our data protection obligations and worldwide
corporate policy. No further information will be provided.

The above information is provided without liability on the part of the Company.

Yours Faithfully,
Fuchpenfale :'.r_aj-r.ﬁ

HR Representative
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharshi Dayanand University

Maharshi Dayanand University

Name Of The Candidate: Monika Monika

Enroll No: 1150119221 1150119221

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administrations Bachelor of Business Administrations
Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2011 2011

Certification Issued Date: 2011-08 2011-08

Sl No: Not provided Not provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

Maharshi Dayanand University found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

20-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Apeejay School of Management

Apeejay School of Management

Name Of The Candidate: Monika Monika

Enroll No: 20/120 20/120

Degree: Post Graduate Diploma Post Graduate Diploma

Major: Management Management

Month And Year Of Passing: 2014 2014

Certification Issued Date: 2014-03 2014-03

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Apeejay School of Management

found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Apeejay School of Management

Report Verified Date:

22-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Sl “Ne 2042 -2044 /213

Apeejay School of Management

We, the President and Members of the Board of Governors,

S

on the recommendation of the Aca Council
(a1 [ P— :
Y Post Gradate Diplona

i Mananeniend

and Accredited by National Board of Accreditation (NBA-AICTE)

on fis / fer having successfully completed the prescrifed course for the said award as certified by
the Board of Examiners on fiis / fier fiaving been examined and adjudged to

Registrar

PN
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

ManpowerGroup Services India Pvt
Ltd

ManpowerGroup Services India Pvt
Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Monika Monika

Emp Code: 100504235 100504235
From: 25-05-2020 25-05-2020
To: 21-05-2021 21-05-2021
Designation: HR Executive HR Executive

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Sushmita Das - Employee
Helpdesk of ManpowerGroup Services India Pvt Ltd, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Sushmita Das - Employee Helpdesk

Report Verified Date:

20-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Resolutron, Employee <employee. resolution@manpowergroup.coms
Re: Ex-Employment verification for Mondka (2)-G0-ARSIPLN-124- ManpowerGroup Services india Pvt Lid

AN ¥ there ae peobiems with how this mesEage A Sapiaped. Chok here o wew i 8 web browsss

Daar Team,
Groatings of the Day!
Thank you for contacling ManpowerGroup India.

This is with regards fo the verfication request you have rased with us, wa woulkl ke fo inform you that MONBA wilh the employes 1D 100504235 is no longer affifiated with ManpowerGroup India, Our records
indizata that the Date of Joining was 25Maw2020 and the Date of Leaving was 21/May/2021, with the dasignation ol HR Executive.
W hape this information meets wilh your requirements.

Thanks and regards,

Sushmita Das

Employes Helpdask

For further quéries, you can contacl us on our

Todl Firapr Murnbaer; 1800 - 418 - 4001 (From Monday o Friday botweoen 09:30A0 to DB:S0PM)
o Email us al

amgloyee resciulioniimanpmwergroup.com

In the moanshibe want te stay up to-date with whisl is going on? Subscribe 1o our Social Madia channels-;
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Annexure 4 (b)

1:2025 11:19 AbA

| i

| | |

Te Akshatha ; Singh, Mahapal

Cr  jay@gotdquestglobal.in; emadgoldguestfigmad. com

@ If there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser

——) Thii 2
o
I . .
! L,—;l Resolution, Employee <employee.resolution@manpowergroup.com:
Re: Ex-Employment verification for Monika (2)-GQ-ARSIPLN-124- ManpowerGroup Services India Pvt. Ltd

Candidate’s Particulars

HRMVerifler Inputs

[Please substantiate here)

Company Name

ManpowerGroup Services India Pvt Ltd

Candidate Mame

Monika

From (Date of Jaining) 00 25 May 2020
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 21 May 2021
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): HR Executive
Employee Code/ID/No 100504235
Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Flease Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if “NO" kindly confirm the reason)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Na)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lats us know:

Verified By | Mame, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Monika Monika

Pan Number: BEUPM6229J BEUPM6229J

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 812

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)
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Annexure 5 (b)

TELEPFHOME(S)
VR TELE Pen pbsil BB
Hakila Fhons S e

is] = FELEFHONE FEPOHTED P08 ERCIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
HOMIHA ASHEGH AL CO8

HOHIHAT SI0 ASHE AL COH

COMEUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ER)

TELEFHCHE EXTEREIOY

BECRERS CATEGOA? SEG1 Dl Sl Da Tl REFCRTID
HHOYBELU SECTOR IL D SECTOM 20D, | 458 HARFARE,
HARVARS - K2001S Rmsidanze DETG 100
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Annexure 5 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
1 ACCOUMT
ACCOUMT INFORMATION AT GAEHED - OS/07/2058 | DAL CLDEms | DATEREFOETIO & CEMEIFEED | /0002019 AGTIVE q
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AQCOUMTTMFORMATION  nasl cAEMED - 3901200088 | DeIE Cu0Bd | DATEREBSETIO & COATISMED | 31030032038 lﬂ'ﬂﬂ‘
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& ACCOUMT
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Annexure 5 (d)

ACCOUST IMFORMHATICH D4R CSEHID | I8/0701008 | LATD SL05E | DATE REFCETED & CEARIFTED | 30/ 1002019 iﬂﬂ“‘
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7. ACCOUNT
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Annexure 5 (e)
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AHCAINT FRECUEHEY
[T HOT DISCLOSED
Haki CURRENT o
HaLAHEE
ACCOUNT Mzt Glaciosed
Hlrdlk
CWsEEEHIP | [NOEVIDWAL
CAYS PAST DUESASSET CLASSIFICATION STARTDATE - GA10S 2033 | EmDO&E  Ob/O4F 222 | LAST PAIMEHE
YEAS del el LY ARE AT Juis il F1T-] sE@ ot Moy . 1+
a3 . ' . =3 5] ] oo 10 -] oo =] (i[5 " "
10, ACCOUNT
WOCOWHT IHMFOAHATION OATE COOHED - 3500/ D009 | WD CLDELD | DATE AEFOETEO & CEAFIEDRD | 3102818 m‘
ACCUNT AHCLNTE HIATUS
TrEE CHEGIT CARD CREDITLESET | R 110000 LY
miulLE HOT DiSCLOSED issenem - BLID 143
mAHE AKMCLURT
ADCOLNHT Hazt THacizzad b B LI T LT ]
WilkaLR
CURSERT I agass
O MEREIF [HOLVIDWAL LALAHEL
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Annexure 5 (f)

DAYS PAST DUL/ASSET CLASSIFICATION STARTCATE | BAF10V203 | UMD OAM | OL/ELAI0E2 | LAST PAYRINT - O2/L00200%
Yins M Ea (L] AR BAT JUM JUL A L1 oaT HOW e
L] ooo ooa oo aaa 1 ia ) aon [ia a] oo oo ] oo L =
204 gog oon (i[] [=2:4] [13ela] aog i ] oo =] ooo oan poo
r k| i1i1:] ooa oo 00 [+ ra] am e s oo = e ] oo aon [ 0a]
20212 . . " . oan oo

COMNSUMER EMQUIRY DETAILS

EMOUIRIES
FEMEER MAME EPOLTHY DATE DO IR Y BUEIFCGE CHOLIRY ApaCrin
MO DESELoEE s CRELIT CARD LEEIL
HOT DESCLOSE D ot P CREDIT CARD B15,000
581 2ELI0IY HOLUSING Lok £ 1500000
11 DEALR0IE HOUSIRG LOAH ¥ 15,00000
2. -] 1800 10 HOUSIKG LOAR ¥ 1500 B0
HOT DISCLOSED 10aNsas CREDIT CARD ¥ 10oo
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Annexure 5 (g)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REFCAT BIC TG HEW TER M OOl CiLCARIRTION

Rapart nams Cormamer SR
Commumaer Oeiails = Enriched through Enguiry

ddeniifaaziznjal 10 Typaaw Inzoma Tas IO Humbar [Pas)
Passport Mumbar
Waker 1D
Oirevar'm Lizonam Membar

Fabmn Card Hombar
Urivaraal 20 Mumser {LEGY

Talephensiu] : Talephzne Typma Latwnt 4 Telsghone details reported.
Mobis phane
Homa Phene
Odfice phans
Mot Clanadied

Ermail Comaciial: Latast 4 arals raporiad

Em=pl Infer +H Oecupation Codes Latast Ermploy mant Swtwl roperiss.
Zalarms
Zalf Employed Profecsionals

Sall Employed
Cthars

Addranaies): Address Categary Labeek 4 addrem reporied.
Parmanand ASdroes
Sanidarce dddrems

Cfficn Addrann
Mot categnrmed

[ A Dartmi Scoount Informetion Bectpen: dormunit not closed

Inactive Closed account

Owiw O i Mwrim of fi

Dadn Closssd: Dats of sccount clozars

Osaw reported & Caritfiad: Host recant dats recaried by reporiing membar
Lant Paymeni Date: Hoak recant daio s pay wma made =n tha

Cemsumar Ascaurd Deials Dy Poi Dued Aaunk Clasmfication Siart deim Bagmning of the payment hiskory
End Data: End of tha paymest hisiory
o Paymment is made o the den dats
il 200: Payprast (nrizand by nembar of dage from the Sus date
STD: Paymarnts baineg made scbsin 90 deye

344 Special sccount crasted for reporting Standard Accounis mevng bewerd
Sub-Stendard

S0 Peymenis being mada after 90 G

0aT: Tee hi r | Suze 5 far 11

LEE ; Tha mooouni where loss has been identified and 1 |
K : Data nat reperted by Instfution

Comsurmar Azcount Dwtals Information undar daguis Conmarmer has rused grovencs resueet regerding e in correcinees of the
datar dby I 11

Ergquiry Diakaila : Hot Discioned Enguiry mads with cthar Famhers

EHD OF REFOAT OH MOACE& MDTHAT STHGH

MIECLdliaDh

Al rforaraian earasdesd bt oreill repers hisa bes e codsieeiby Tramsbiven TN e T CORIL | hasad an eformiemes i sed il wlordimmd by s s s reevberd [sheaken ). par of
FiTaedl Dk RS Sk @l P TR 0 o TH e S e eV T el Vi T o M Al E A
manch e o TU CIRIE. TU CIRON & Sk iy, Eal rad e o TiE ol i £
g Aerapars bE Gre doresly sl es T DIEH T ass o f rhdi me pers @ seesread by e 1ammns Sl coanelithes of 1 Cpsrasia s Aaksa far T OHIL srad i P ki

£ AN e sl CEE Laded Feremly Do bide sl nn e skl Ll 88 inhicremod

Franalimizn CCEIL OIH - UTISO0HHIOOOPLCIZESIR
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-ARSIPLN-124 GQ-ARSIPLN-124

Candidate Name: Monika Monika

Date Of Birth: 23-10-1989 23-10-1989

Father Name: Hikmat Singh Hikmat Singh

Address1: 501, 5th Floor, The Shree Krishna 501, 5th Floor, The Shree Krishna
CGHS, Faridabad, Sector 21 D, CGHS, Faridabad, Sector 21 D,
Behind Samanvay Mandir, Faridabad, Behind Samanvay Mandir, Faridabad,
Haryana-121012. Haryana-121012.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report
has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date: 18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432714

APPLICATION ID GQ-ARSIPLN-124
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Monika

FATHER NAME Hikmat Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 23-Ovctober-1989

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

501, 5th Floor, The Shree Krishna CGHS, Faridabad, Sector 21 D, Behind Samanvay
Mandir, Fatidabad, Huaryana-121012.

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Palla, Faridabad Police Station

VERIFICATIOM STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

18-MNovember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verifled Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verifled Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

LOMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online hoganon darabase there s no Civil or Criminal case msntuted againse the Reference

Mumber raised betore us, The informanon is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional lmies of the Address of the
Candidare provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nanre.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online ogadon database chere 15 no Civil or Criminal case insituted againse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The informanon is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional hmies of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nansre.

DISCTLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred 10 retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available, The informanen is paned on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersipned 15 not liable for any sct of ermor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This informanon may not be created as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

A ot

L1

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D/1432 /14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Monika

Monika

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-124 GQ-ARSIPLN-124
UAN No: 100558153434 100558153434
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 17-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 100558153434
NAME MONIKA
FATHER'S NAME HIKMAT SINGH
Work History
# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 | KDMAL18235420000010902 Iﬁﬁg :)MA SOFTARE ZDLLTNONS RRIVTE 01-Sep-2023 26-Aug-2025
2 | BGBNG00193410000024766 | NCR CORPORATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED | 24-May-2021 31-Aug-2023
3 | DLCPMO0247540000650861 | eV ERCROUP SERVICES INDIAPRVATE 1 26 pay.2020 21-May-2021
4 | DLCPMOD247540000206752 | | i’ orOUP SERVICES INDIAPRIVATE | 51 ju1.2015 18-May-2020
5 | DSNHPD0247920000001192 | METROPOLIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED 24-Nov-2014 28-Feb-2015

Generated on 17-11-2025 17:07:27

Report Runtime 2025-11-17 17:07:23
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Monika

Monika

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One Confidential
CASE REPORT

Mamie Monika

Case Rating Mot Ratad

World-Check Total Matches 2

Case D GO-ARSIPLN-124

Curprent Group World-Chack

Gender Female Date of Birth 23 Ot 1989

Last Screened 18 Mow 2025 07:10 Case Created 18 Moy 2025 0710
Entity Type Individiual Ongoing Screening . [a]

Archived [ 1] Mame Transposition his

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 2

Resolved Makches 2 Positive: O Possible: O False: 2 Unspecified: O

Unresolved Matches

kama
Duata Primoed
Primed By
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Annexure 8 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Resoluthon Matching Date{slof  Citlzens Last Liast . Resolution  Resolution Match
Staturs ntlty WCUR Tepe  Catagory Gancer iy higs Locatlon  poenlved Revewed B0 Reason Commint Strength

FALSE MONEA ATEAISS SIC NOIVIDUA ILALE i3 ND 18 Aulo-Ress  “Gender, Dal Exact

C Yo 198 cn-2025 heard Birth mismatch® W00

FALSE MONA STSATEY it MOMWIDUAL  FEMALE Va} MO 1B Uakripwn Mo Mateh Exac

RE Neow-2025 100%

¥ LSEG H¥uwcence
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Annexure 8 (c)

AUDIT

1B Nov 2025 08:00 database chack 1World-Chack matches Deskiop
resolved as False
18 Nov 2025 07:10 database check  Case Screened for Wor Desklop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
18 Nov 20250710 database chack New Casze added Desktop
Batch

NOTES

Al imeslamgs in s expord are in UTC and may ba nvaianco weh the lccale ime shown on the application
Lajal Kotice

The comants of fil rocord am private acd confidontinl and shoukd nat be deckesed Iothind parties unbeoc (i} B terms of your agreament with LSEG allow you 1o
da sa; (i) the rocard subject roquests ary data that you may hald an them, and such datn inciedes their Word-Check recoed, of (ill] yoi am under soma othar logal
obligaton o do ga. You must corrmider and abide by yaur awn ablgations n relatian o the data pnvacy nights of individuals and mual natify tham of your inbenbon

ta search agamst Workd:Chook and provicde them with mlarmation contaired o the Workd Check privacy stalamend. Yau shall nol rely upon the content of this ropart
witthout raking rdopendent checks ta wanfy the information contained hersin information cormelated & necessardy. bried and shouwld be read by you in the comaext of
thn fullor deiails availabio in the axdemal sowrces o which links are provided. The accuracy of the infermagion found in the undertying souces must be venfied with
fhe recond subject bedaro any nchion is taken and you shauld inform us | any ks o e sources ore broken @ this record conlnins negaise ol egalions, it shoud
ba assumed thal auch allegoticrs are- denesd by the subjocl. You should not dms any negatye infecances aboul indivicuiais or enlitiss merely bacause they ae
idamfied inthe catabase, noc becadse they are shown as “Reoporied beng inked fo” athers identfied mtho databasa. The afune of inking vares considerably
Many parsans an: nduced sokay bocorss they hold or have bedd promanan | political positions or ara conmecled & such ediiduals

Hama Morda
Doata Primad LR R L T

ot ooy Y LSEG 2551 cence
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Annexure 8 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 29/29



Annexure 8 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Monika

Monika

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in education to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-124 GQ-ARSIPLN-124
Employee Id: 116258 116258
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

09-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION FOR LAST 7 YEARS

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Monika Monika

DOB 23-10-1989 23-10-1989

Age 36 years 36 years

POST GRADUATION

Mame of University [ Institute

Apeejay School of Management, Delhi

Apeejay School of Management, Delhi

Course

PGDM

PGDM

Specialization / Major Mil Mil
Year of Passing 2014 2014
Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year between Graduation and PGDM

Candidate Remarks : Gap identified is beyond the scope of the last 7 years of verification. Hence, closing the same as

GREEN

GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute

Maharishi Dayanand Universty, Rohtak

Maharishi Dayanand Universty, Rohtak

Course

BBA

BBA

Specialization / Major

Nil

il

Year of Passing

2011

2011
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12TH STANDARD

Annexure 9 (b)

MName of University / Institute

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

il

Mil

Year of Passing

2008

2008

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year between 10th and 12th Std

Candidate Remarks : Gap identified is beyond the scope of the last 7 years of verification. Hence, closing the same as

GREEN

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

il

il

Year of Passing

2005

2005

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Terafina Software Solutions Private Limited

Terafina Software Solutions Private Limited

(MCR Voyix) (NCR Voyix)
Full Name of the Employee Monika Singh Monika Singh
Date of joining - From 24-05-2021 24-05-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 26-08-2025 26-08-2025

Designation / Role

HR Specialist — Talent

HR Specialist — Talent

Gap Remarks : NIL
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Annexure 9 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Mame of the Employer

ManpowerGroup Services India Pvt Ltd

ManpowerGroup Services India Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Maonika

Monika

Date of joining - From

25-05-2020

25-05-2020

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

21-05-2021

21-05-2021

Designation / Role

HR Executive

HR Executive

Gap Remarks : NIL

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Mame of the Employer

ManpowerGroup Services India Pvt
Ltd/NCR Corporation India Pvt. Ltd.

ManpowerGroup Services India Pvt Ltd/NCR
Corporation India Pvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee Monika Monika
Date of joining - From 01-07-2015 01-07-2015
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 18-05-2020 18-05-2020

Designation / Role

Consultant- Operation & HR

Consultant- Operation & HR

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 4 months between Metropolis Healthcare Ltd. And ManpowerGroup Services

Candidate Remarks : From March 2015 — June 2015 took a break as she got married

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

Metropolis Healthcare Ltd.

Metropolis Healthcare Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee Monika Singh Monika Singh
Date of joining - From 24-11-2014 24-11-2014
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 28-02-2015 28-02-2015

Designation / Role

Executive - Human Resource

Executive - Human Resource

Gap Remarks :NIL
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Annexure 9 (d)

EMPLOYMENT - 5

Mame of the Employer

Hi Impact Consultants Pvt. Ltd.

Hi Impact Consultants Pvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee Monika Singh Maonika Singh
Date of joining - From 24-04-2014 24-04-2014
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 21-11-2014 21-11-2014

Designation / Role

Management Trainee

Management Trainee

Gap Remarks : NIL
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: BEUPM6229J BEUPM6229J

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

17-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)
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Annexure 10 (b)

i )
“*“:3 €-Filing e e . Callus v | @ Englishv
# Incoma Tax Departrmant, Govarnmant of indka

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
Q‘I’OU have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN MName
BEUPME229.J MAXHX KA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 44/ 44



COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-ARSIPLN-124 GQ-ARSIPLN-124

Candidate Name: Monika Monika

Date Of Birth: 23-10-1989 23-10-1989

Father Name: Hikmat Singh Hikmat Singh

Addressl: 501, 5th Floor, The Shree Krishna 501, 5th Floor, The Shree Krishna
CGHS, Faridabad, Sector 21 D, CGHS, Faridabad, Sector 21 D,
Behind Samanvay Mandir, Faridabad, Behind Samanvay Mandir, Faridabad,
Haryana-121012. Haryana-121012.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI I D /1432 /14

APPLICATION ID

GO-ARSIPLM-124

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

Monika

FATHER MAME

Hikmat Singh

DATE OF BIRTH

23-Ociober- 1989

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

501, 5th Floor, The Shree Krishna CGHSE, Faridabad, Sector 21 D, Behind Samanvay
Mandir, Faridabad, Haryana-1210012.

YERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

18-MNovember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Yerified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCTITSTOM:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online hngation darabase there 12 no Civil or Cominal case instmted against the Reference

Mumber ratsed before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namre.

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litgation darabase there is no Civil or Crminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate prowvided. Hence, this informarion is sebjective in namre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has heen conducted in remieval of the informarion as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on

the inscruction of CLIENT and the undersigned iz not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicagon of records of the

concerned court. This informanon may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Youors Truly
A A

PALAYV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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